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

pasture(horses allowed), riding trails, or rented 
to neighboring farmers for corn, soybeans, hay, 
etc. Air Conditioning could be easily installed 

as connections are in place.  $125,000 
(B1069623)

$149,900
Barre-It’s time to unveil the NEW 4613 Oak Orchard Rd! Interior has 
been completed renovated...both full bathrooms, kitchen (highlighted 

with marble tiles), 1st-floor laundry, hardwood floors and all four 
bedrooms have been brought back from the dead. Take note of the 

stylish new light fixtures throughout. 200 boards of sheetrock, endless 
rolls of insulation, gallons of paint and fresh carpet are just a quick 
list of materials used. This Albion, NY home is squarely in the heart 

of Orleans County; outside of the village, but close enough for a short 
drive to anywhere. Wide side yard provides plenty of elbow room from 

the neighbors. Combined with a deep back yard the new owner is 
going to need a riding mower for this yard! All appliances are included. 

High-efficiency gas furnace. $149,900 (B1070417)

$191,500
Alabama- The property set back off the 

road with 2 large yards front & rear for pets 
or family fun. This location also offers great 
hunting right across the street in Genesee 

County on the Refuge. Also, there are a 
couple of nice barns w/12’ over head doors. 

$191,500 (B1066324)

$225,000
Batavia- Looking to make a great investment? 

Here is your chance! All 5 apartments are 
currently rented. Owner also has 117 Bank 
Street which is also on the market with 7 

units and shares a driveway with this property. 
Each unit has specific utilities included. This 
information will be provided when requested. 

$225,000 (B1074309)

$20,000
Royalton- Nice size building lot 
in Ben Way Subdivision, minutes 
from Lockport and it’s amenities. 

Utilities at road, except public sewer. 
Will need septic system. $20,000 

(B472859)

$158,900
Amherst- Spacious brick colonial with much to 

offer.   This home has three bedrooms, 1.5 baths, 
formal dining and large living room.   There is also 

a 14x17 bonus room on the first floor that can 
be used as a bedroom, family room or an office.  

Home had a total tear off of roof in 2013 and  also 
has central air and fenced in back yard. $158,900 

(B1060085)

$119,900
Elba-  Most sought after 3 bedroom ranch in Elba. Some recent 
updates include Furnace, Hot water tank, plumbing and carpet. 
large rooms with lots closets. Spacious layout.laundry/pantry off 

kitchen. 3 season room with electric freestanding fp off living 
room. deck overlooks 1/2 acre nicely landscaped village lot with 
shed. 2 car garage. A star savings of $646 makes this ranch a 
real must see!Hurry before it’s too late!!New Refrigerator and 

lawn mower are negotiable $119,900 (B1070021)

$99,900
Carlton- Best of both worlds... View of 
Johnson’s Creek out one window and 
Lake Ontario out the other! Furnished 
and ready to enjoy. Enclosed porch, 40 

ft. dock and boat house. Call Today!
$99,900 (B1034188)

$145,000
Hartland-  3 bed, 1bath, 1776 Sq. Ft. 1954 Until Recent. eat-in 
kit, DR, LR, fire plc, 1st fl laundry, remodeled bath, bonus room. 

Baseboard new electric panels, roof, gutters, low E windows, 3 car 
attached heated garage. Also 5,000 SQ. Ft. 50x100 steel pole barn 
1978 with 3 phase is zoned light industrial, 2 half baths, 6 office, 

2 large shop areas, refurbished roof in 2017, New commercial 
garage overhead doors 14’ wide x 12’ tall & 10’ x 12’ tall in 2012. 

Serene country lot w large grassy yard w/ mature shade trees 
& patio. Quiet neighborhood to enjoy campfires & country living. 

$145,000 (B1065129)

$169,900
Somerset-  Talk about unique! This one of a kind property located in 

the Barker School District is a must see. On 5.2 acres, this 3br/3ba barn 
conversion holds many possibilities. A former seafood outlet with living 

quarters on floors 2 and 3, exposed beams and a large deck off the kitchen. 
2300sqft have been re-habbed and there is an 800sqft In-Law suite (1br/1ba) 
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